ART. FB36CS3AS-15M
CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER WITH BITS
SUPPLIED IN A TIN BOX, WITH 30 BITS IN A CASE WITH BELT HOOK
AND USB-C BATTERY CHARGER.
Voltage 3,6V
No-load speed 200 min-1
Battery 1,5 Ah
Torque 3 Nm
Shank 1/4"
Drilling output steel 3 mm
Drilling output wood 5 mm
Max screw diameter 4 mm
Gross weight 1,00 kg
EAN Code 8012667417574
LI-ION
BATTERY
- Automatic
locking
1/4" Variable
Torque
Reverse
Attachment
Soft Grip
 FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
 Vat not included